
6168 LONDON NEWS and Talk
6.48 Variety
6.57 Station notices
7.10 The Dark Horse
7.22 Marching along together
7.46 Music round the camp fire8.0 Down memory lane
8.30 Famous Women: "Queen Christinaof Sweden"
8.43 Tops this week
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Philadelphia Orchestra. symphony
No. 2 in D Major (Brahms)

410. 0 Close down

al, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 "Music While You Work"
40.20 Devotional Service
40.40 "The Small Child Indoors: The
Young Carpenter," by Mrs, F. L.
W. Wood

41, 0 For My Lady: "Husband and Wife:Clara Butt and Kennerley Kum-
ford"

41.20 From ‘the talkies: Favourite Dal-
Tads

972. 0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta

2.30 "Music While You Work"3.0 Light and bright
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour

4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Sports results

B. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS and Talk) 2

7.0 State Placement announcements7.6 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boston Promenade Orchestra,
"Espana Rapsodie" .,... Chabrier

7.37 Marie Howes (soprano),
Four Folk Songs"The Nightingale’"The Two Crows" .

"The Captain’s Apprentice"
"The Lark in the Morn’’

7.46 Artur Schnabel (piano).
Variation in E Flat Major, Op. 35

Beethoven
8.9 Decca Light Symphony Orchestra,"A Children’s Suite’ .... Ansell
8.15 The BBC Chorus,
"To Daffodils"
"To the Virgins" Quilter
"Tnis Have i Done" ...... Holst

8.27 Boyd Neel String Orchestra,
Elegy for Viola, String Quartet
and Orchestra ...-..... Howells

8.36 Studio
resiees
by Harold Williams,a baritone. Accompanist, Henrienn

8.58 Station notices
98. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 New Mayfair Orchestra,
"Big Broadcast of 1936"

9.31 "MocGlusky the Gold Seeker"
9.56 Viennese Waltz Orchestra,
Charles Ancliffe Medley

40. 0 Masters in lighter mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

QIYVO taker 2am.
5. Op.m. Variety and after dinnermusic8.0 Nat Shilkret Orchestra and the
Dreamers .

8.15 "The Channings"8.30 Some recent recordings
8.45 A little Jaughter
9. 0 \Variety concert40.30 Close down ;

Az WyERemL
7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
41. O For My Lady: " Clara Butt and Ken-
nerley Rumford"

11.20 Recordings
12.
sae "ae

Lunch music (12.15 anda
, LONDON NEWS)

5. 0
5.15
6. 0
6.15
6.40

7.30

Children’s session
Variety Calling
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
"Crimson Trail"
After dinner music
Book Talk by H. B, Farnall

7.45 Operatic programme
8.15 ‘His Last Plunge"
8.27 American Radio Stars on the Air!
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Supper dance: Billy Cotton, Oscar
Rabin and their Bands

10. 0 Close down
é

MONDAY February2
AUCKLAND
1076-% ¢. 280 10,

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458.30 Health talk by "Uncle Sorim"9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsic MK.

Morton)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life —

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina):
Guest Speaker, Dr. Guy Chapman

12.15 p.m, & 1.15 News from London.1.0 Songs That Live Forever )

1.45 &3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 East Lynne
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
4.30 News from London
5. 0 Molly Garland and her Merry Malds
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
.7.45 The March of Time
© Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
5 Easy Aces
45 Pageant of Empire
© You Be the Detective!
0 Kings of Jazz: Brian Lawrence
0 News from London
0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£430 kc. 265-m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfdst session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

410. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
410. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 The Kitchen Quiz
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programmeThe Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Midday melody menu
p.m. & 1.15 News from London
Among the comedians
East Lynne
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Mary Anne)
Musical programme
Young Marrieds’ Circle
News from London
The Children’s session
The Junior Quiz
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
The Enemy Within
Fred and Maggie Everybody
This Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give it a Name Jackpots
You be the Detective!
Swing sessionNews from London .
Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
£430 kc. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Songs of the Islands
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home

onees
Home

11. 0 Musical programm
11.30

pond Pht
aa Reporter (Elisabeth

nne
12. 0 The tuncheon session
bybe ds Dita | roe News from London
2. East Lynne
Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Phillipa)
News from London
The Children’s session, featuringat 5.30, the Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!
The Enemy Within
Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A programme without a nameYou be the Detective!
News from London bed

Close down

478 DUNEDIN#286 & ¢: 234m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
: from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

10. 0 bs FEATURE HOUR:10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:
"Johann Strauss"

10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 and1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 East Lynne
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)
3.30 The Kitchen Quiz
3.45. Eric Bell at the-- "Musioin a Sentimental Moo
The Young poner
News from London
The Children’s session
The Happy Feet Club
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Fred and Maggie Everybody
This Twentieth Century
Hello from Hollywood!Hits and encores
Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Eeer
Aces

"What’s That Noise?" Quiz
You be the Detective!
Out of the Box
New recordings
News from London
Close down
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PALMERSTON Néh.
1400-k c 2-214 Mm.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

8.30 Health talk by " Unole Scrim "
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
7.16 This Twentieth Century
7.30 -Cavalcade of Drama: "Stephen
Foster "

7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The Enemy Within
9. 0 You be the Detective!
9.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart10. 0 Close down

No
Wind Pains
for yourbaby!
A tummy fullof wind means real
painforBaby,anditmeans thatfood
iS fermenting instead of digesting-
Disperse the wind and make Baby
comfortablewithalittleDINNEFORD' $
PureFluidMagnesia: Forover Ioo
yearsthismildduidformofmagnesia
hasbeenthesafestremedyforacidity.
WithDinneford's- ~ababyiscontent

Free Diateford $ Dictionary 6r
Mothers: Sendnameandaddress, together
with Id: stamp for postage, to Box 1627,
Wellington;andthiswonderfulnewbookwill
besenttoYol Nz9

Dinneford'$
pure fluidMAGNESIA

Earn5s.to IOs.perhour
Writing chowoardg and rickete:
Free Illustrated Booklet shows
you how tobegin: EVrite to-dey,
McKAYS ART STUDIOSPo Box 887 WaNGAnUI

DIBETESof Vital Importance to every blabetlo Jetbis new Free Book, entitled DiebeteeItsCauseand Treatment:" NewDiscoverythat1s giving bealtb and energy to tbou:
sands,without injections;or strictdieting:Write for this valuable book 8t opce:
Obtainable by return post from
CHEMISTS'SUPPLIESCO
PO: Box 1178L, Christchurch:
(Kindly enclose 6d stamps for bandling. )

YOUR

BODr}
'GpourI3&3CAMOR

BATHIN

QREVENTS


